Check

006410
006411
006412
006413
006414
006415
006416
006417
006418

Dot han City School s

Check Regi ster Accountability Report

Vendor

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERV
CDW G

LEWS STARLA
ROBERTSON ASSET GRO
MULLER COVMUNI CATI O
ADS SECURITY, L.P.
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERV
BORDEN DAl RY

CAPI TOL MATERI ALS

006419 CDW G

006420
006421
006422
006423
006424
006425
006426
006427
006428
006429
006430
006431
006432
006433
006434

HCLLAND MANUFACTURI
J M ELECTRI C SUPPLY
JETER VENTURES, LLC
LI BRARY VI DEO CO CE
MAYER ELECTRI C SUPP
MCCORD CONTRACT FLO
MOAREY ELEVATOR CO
MULLER COVMUNI CATI O
PERVMA BOUND
PERSONNEL RESOURCES
PRU TT COVMMUNI CATI O
W LLI AM BEASON
SLACUM W LLI AM
SAMUEL D SCHNEI DER
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERV

006435 CDW G

006436
006437
006438
006439
006440
006441
006442
006443

COOK MELBA

MULLER COVMUNI CATI O
SCHOLASTI C | NC
SEVELL PAMELA
SUMLAR THERAPY SERV
TRl STATE GRAPHI CS
Al RGAS USA LLC
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERV

006444 CDW G

006445
006446
006447
006448
006449
006450
006451
006452
006453
006454
006455
006456
006457
006458
006459
006460
006461
006462

DOTHAN AWNI NG CO.
HUDSON_ OFFI CE SUPPL
J M ELECTRI C SUPPLY
JETER VENTURES, LLC
KEVI N VALDI NG, LLC
KELLY SERVI CES | NC
THE LI BRARY STORE
MULLER COVMMUNI CATI O
PERSONNEL RESOURCES
PRO- CHEM | NC
QUALITY REDI -M X LL
MARTY ROBBI NS ROOCFI
W LLI AM BEASON
SLACUM W LLI AM
TRANSPORTATI ON SOUT
TRl STATE GRAPHI CS
ULINE, |INC

W REGRASS REHABI LI T

June 2020
State Feder al
.00 1, 641. 66
9, 586. 25 7, 206. 38
.00 655. 00
.00 129. 00
.00 240. 00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 816. 79
.00 .00
4,934.09 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
6, 054. 00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 266. 79
.00 1,917. 84
1, 360. 00 .00
.00 167. 00
71.27 .00
.00 525. 00
.00 1,734.00
.00 1, 141. 44
.00 .00
497. 99 .00
.00 .00
940. 00 .00
723. 46 77.18
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
1, 485. 14 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
139. 90 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
1, 004. 28 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00

51
11

81

12,

31

2,
5.
6,

11

Local

341.
603.

78.
138.
502.

501.
504.
124.

114.
100.
650.

79.

007.
1, 155.

552.
837.
039.
605.

407.
318.
078.

Pur pose

O | NSTRCT

O | NSTRCT
REQ ST FEES
O GEN _SUPP

O | NSTRCT

O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
PURCH FOOD
MAI NT SUPP
O | NSTRCT

O PURCH SERV
MAI NT SUPP
PRI NT & BI ND
O- | NSTRCT
MAI NT SUPP
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
O | NSTRCT

O | NSTRCT

O PURCH SERV
LOCAL | N- DST
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
MAI NT SUPP
O I NSTRCT

O PURCH SERV
STD ED SERVE
LBRY BOOKS
REGA ST FEES
STD ED SERVE
STD CR SUPP
O PURCH SERV
OFFI CE_SUPP
O I NSTRCT

OFFI CE SUPP
MAI NT SUPP
O PURCH SERV
LEGAL FEES
O PRO ED SER
LBRY BOCOKS
LEASES

O- PURCH SERV
VEHI CLE PART
MAI NT SUPP
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
VEHI CLE PART
O PURCH SERV
O GEN SuPP

O PURCH SERV



Check

006463
006464
006465
006466
006467
006468
006469
006470
006471

Dot han City School s

Check Regi ster Accountability Report

Vendor

W TTI CHEN SUPPLY CO
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERV

CDW G

TABOR PEST CONTRCL
TRl STATE GRAPHI CS
ADS SECURITY, L.P
AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERV
BOUND TO STAY BOUND
CAPI TOL MATERI ALS

006472 CDW G

006473
006474
006475
006476
006477
006478
006479
006480
006481
006482
006483
006484
006485
006486
006487
006488
006489
006490
006491
006492
006493
006494
006495
006496
006497
006498
006499
006500
006501
006502
006503
006504
006505
061420
063020
063021
075993
240322
240323
240324
240325
240326
240327

FI RST AMVERI CAN COWM
J M ELECTRI C SUPPLY
MAYER ELECTRI C SUPP
MCCORD CONTRACT FLO
MULLER COVMUNI CATI O
PERVMA BOUND
PERSONNEL RESOURCES
MARTY ROBBI NS ROOFI
WLLI AM BEASON
SLACUM W LLI AM

U. S. BANK NATI ONAL
VI RCO | NC

W TTI CHEN SUPPLY CO
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERV

CDW G

TRl STATE GRAPHI CS
AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERV
BORDEN DAl RY

BOUND TO STAY BOUND
CAPI TCL MATERI ALS

CDW G

DOTHAN COMVERI CAL D
FI RST AMVERI CAN COWM
J M ELECTRI C SUPPLY
MAYER ELECTRI C SUPP
MELI NDA BOAVAN
MULLER COVMMUNI CATI O
PERSONNEL RESOURCES
SLACUM W LLI AM
SAMUEL D SCHNEI DER
THE IRISH, LLC
TRANE COVPANY

VELLS FARGO BANK
DCS ACCOUNTI NG
DOTHAN CI TY SCHOOLS
STATE OF ALABANA
TEACHERS RETI REMENT
ASCEND LEARNI NG HOL
PROJECT LEAD THE WA
SQUTHERN ACCOUNTI NG
UNI FI RST CORPORATI O
ALABANVA SUPERCOVPUT
ASCENSI ON PROGRAM M

June 2020
State Feder al
.00 .00
.00 1, 065. 19
.00 2, 059. 40
.00 250. 00
.00 1, 736. 69
6, 161. 44 .00
.00 .00
3,154.70 .00
.00 .00
2,410. 89 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
102. 53 .00
489. 12 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
83, 420. 84 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 3, 264. 23
.00 16, 765. 11
.00 2, 265. 88
163. 95 1, 500. 00
.00 952. 59
.00 .00
.00 .00
8, 086. 40 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 3, 750. 00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
462, 579. 64 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .10
.00 1, 395. 00
.00 8, 550. 00
.00 672. 16
.00 9.03
.00 .00
.00 .00

Local

373.

4,972.

2,198.
2. 273.

2,138.
34, 585.
814.
426.

545.
451.
1, 980.
17, 500.

3, 643.
10, 635.

1, 762.
62.

4,720.

2, 495,
11, 260.

Pur pose

MAI NT SUPP
O | NSTRCT

O | NSTRCT

O PURCH SERV
STD CR SUPP
O PURCH SERV
O | NSTRCT
LBRY BOCOKS
MAI NT SUPP
REGA ST FEES
O PURCH SERV
MAI NT SUPP
MAI NT SUPP
O PURCH SERV
O | NSTRCT
LBRY BOCOKS
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
PRI NCI PAL

O- | NSTRCT
MAI NT SUPP
OFFI CE_SUPP
O | NSTRCT

O | NSTRCT

O | NSTRCT
PURCH FOOD
O GEN SUPP
MAI NT SUPP
O | NSTRCT
MAI NT SUPP
O PURCH SERV
MAI NT SUPP
MAI NT SUPP
O PURCH SERV
EQUI P MNT AG
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
O GEN SUPP
O- PURCH SERV
LEASES

OP TRNSFR O
O PURCH SERV
SUl

RETI REMENT
TESTI NG SUPP

PRI NT & BI ND
L&B REPAI R

SCFT _MNT AGR
O PURCH SERV



Check

240328
240329
240330
240331
240332
240333
240334
240335
240336
240337
240338
240339
240340
240341
240342
240343
240344
240345
240346
240347
240348
240349
240350
240351
240352
240353
240354
240355
240356
240357
240358
240359
240360
240361
240362
240363
240364
240365
240366
240367
240368
240369
240372
240373
240374
240375
240376

Dot han City School s

Check Regi ster Accountability Report

Vendor

ATKI NS VALERI E
CHARLES E ARNEY

| NTERSTATE BI LLI NG
BURDESHAW S LOCK &
CHAMBERS LAWN SERVI
Cl RCLE PEST CONTRCL
CITY OF DOTHAN - UT
COMFORT SYSTEMS USA
DAVI D L WATSON

DELL MARKETING L P
EBOARDSCOLUTI ONS | NC
HOLSTON CONSTANCE
JUSTRI TE SUPPLI ES
JONES RAVON

KNH CONSULTI NG LLC
LAM NATI NG Bl NDI NG
LEANSTREAM RESCURCE
LEW S- SM TH SUPPLY
LYONS APRI L

MCGOMN JI MW H
OMUSSEE C & D LLC
ORI ENTAL TRADI NG CO
Pl TNEY BONES GLOBAL
PRQJECT LEAD THE WA
PCCKET NURSE ENTERP
M CHAEL RI DDLE
REAVES ANGELA M
REG ONS FI NANCI AL C
RUFFI N DEBRA
STEVE' S PLUMBI NG &
UNI FI RST CORPORATI O
WALKER EDDI E
WAYFAIR LLC

VELLS FARGO FI NANCI
VESLEY LANGFORD
ZOOM VI DEO COMMUNI C
DONELL ADAMS JR
BORDEN DAI RY
FLONERS BAKI NG COWP
VERCHANTS COVPANY
MERCHANTS COVPANY
UNI FI RST CORPORATI O
AYALA MARTHA
CENTER FOR THE COLL
DI SCOUNT MAGAZI NE S
DOTHAN CI TY SCHOOLS
DOTHAN CI TY SCHOOLS

240377 \WOW

240378
240379
240380
240381
240382

| TI NERA DOCENTI A, L
MCKI SSI C ROCHELLE
KENDALL- HUNT PUBLI S
OFFI CE DEPOT
SHAUGHNESSY LORI

June 2020
State Feder al
.00 103. 45
1, 249. 59 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 1, 870.99
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 37.95
.00 .00
.00 87. 40
.00 900. 00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
11.50 .00
.00 .00
.00 23.00
24,601.54 .00
.00 59. 05
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
90. 32 .00
.00 525. 00
.00 2,736.20
.00 924. 69
.00 16, 746. 25
.00 441. 49
.00 817. 92
.00 45. 31
.00 1, 207. 44
468. 84 .00
.00 12, 475. 65
.00 364.70
.00 62. 17
.00 700. 00
.00 408. 25
9. 86 .00
.00 6, 429. 85
.00 29. 38

Local

2, 464.

873.
2, 836.
308.
488.
40.

Pur pose

O- | NSTRCT
MAI NT SUPP
MAI NT SUPP
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
ELECTRI CI TY
O PURCH SERV
CLERI CAL SER
SOFT MNT AGR
NON- | N SFTWR
LOCAL | N-DST
O PURCH SERV
LOCAL | N-DST
FOOD SERVI CE
OFFI CE SUPP
O OBJECTS
MAI NT SUPP

| N- STATE

O PURCH SERV
MAI NT SUPP
O | NSTRCT
EQUI P MNT AG

O I NSTRCT
ADVERTI SI NG
LOCAL | N-DST
PRI NCI PAL
LOCAL | N- DST
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
N- I NSTR ECQP
LEASES

ATH- PHYS SUP
SOFT MNT AGR
FOOD SERVI CE
PURCH FOOD
PURCH FOOD
PURCH FOOD
PURCH FOOD
FOOD SERVI CE
LOCAL | N- DST
O | NSTRCT
MEZN PRDCLS
| NDRCT COST
TELECOVMUN
TELEPHONE
REQ ST FEES
LOCAL | N-DST
O | NSTRCT

O I NSTRCT
LOCAL | N-DST



Check

240383
240384
240385
240386
240387
240388
240389
240390
240391
240392
240393
240394
240395
240396
240397
240398
240399
240400
240401
240402
240403
240404
240405
240406
240407
240408
240409
240410
240411

Dot han City School s

Check Regi ster Accountability Report

Vendor

PEACOCK MELODY
TUVBLEWEED PRESS | N
UNI FI RST CORPORATI O
UNI TED STATES POST
W REGRASS MUSEUM OF
AGRELLA MARCUS REI D
AED SUPERSTORE
ALLDATA LLC
BACKGRCUND | NVESTI G
BADGEPASS, | NC
BARBERREE CHRI STOPH
BAUM JR BRADFCRD E
BECK EDUCATI ON SERV
BRI GGS MARKETI NG I N
BOARDVAN, CARR, PET
BOOK SYSTEMS | NC
BORDERLAN, | NC

| NTERSTATE BI LLI NG
BROTEN LI NDSAY BRCO
CHAMBERS LAVWN SERV
CITY OF DOTHAN - UT
CULBREATH KATRI NA
DAVI S O L COVPANY O
DAVI S TYLER ALLAN
DOTHAN ClI VI C CENTER
EDGENUI TY | NC
EGELESTON MAURI CE
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR
FI ELDS TYAWAN

240412 WOW

240413
240414
240415
240416
240417
240418
240419
240420
240421
240422
240423
240424
240425
240426
240427
240428
240429
240430
240431
240432
240433
240434
240435

VELLS LAWRENCE ALVI
HANNON M CHAEL BRAN
H XSON CONSULTANTS
| NCARE  TECHNOLOG ES
J HENDRI X DESI G\, L
JONES RAVON
KENDRI CK DAVI D JERE
KNI GHTCO, LLC
LAKESHORE EQUI PVENT
LEW S JENN FER
LOAE' S HOVE CENTERS
MACA LL WLLIAM YV &
MARK DUNNI NG | NDUST
MOODY DARREN T
NATHANAEL MEDI CAL C
NEAL JASON

OFFI CE DEPOT

OPEN UP RESOURCES
PRESENTATI ON SCLUTI
PUERTOS DESI REE

M CHAEL RI DDLE
JOHNSON SHARON

RICE JOHN C

June 2020
State Feder al
.00 25. 01
.00 799. 00
.00 8. 36
.00 561. 00
.00 3, 825. 47
.00 .00
2,610. 00 .00
975. 00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
1, 976. 26 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
58, 100. 00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
41, 600. 00 .00
.00 .00
.00 31.91
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 59. 10
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 6, 240. 00
.00 .00
60. 00 .00
.00 .00
.00 319. 89
20, 140. 20 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00

Local

Pur pose

LOCAL | N- DST
O- | NSTRCT
L&B REPAI R
POSTAGE

STD ED SERVE
O PURCH SERV
TEXTBOOKS
LBRY BOCOKS
O PURCH SERV
EQUI P MNT AG
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
DP SUPPLI ES
LEGAL FEES
SOFT MNT AGR
SOFT MNT AGR
MAI NT SUPP
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
ELECTRI CI TY
O PURCH SERV
FUEL- GAS

O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
TEXTBOOKS

O PURCH SERV
PRI NT & BI ND
O PURCH SERV
TELEPHONE

O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
I NSTR EQUI P
O PURCH SERV
LOCAL | N-DST
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
O I NSTRCT

MAI NT SUPP
O GEN SuPP

O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
DRUG TEST SR
O PURCH SERV
OFFI CE SUPP
TEXTBOOKS

O GEN SUPP
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
LOCAL | N-DST
O PURCH SERV



Check

240436
240437
240438
240439
240440
240441
240442
240443
240444
240445
240446
240447
240448
240449
240450
240451
240452
240453
240454
240455
240456
240457
240459
240461
240462
240463
240464
240465
240466
240467
240468
240469
240470
240471
240472
240473
240474
240475
240476
240477
240478
240479
240480
240481
240483
240484
240487
240488
240489
240490
240491
240492
240493

Dot han City School s

Check Regi ster Accountability Report

Vendor

RUDDOCK SCOTT

RUI Z FRANKLI N
RUSSAW KEYON
SHELLEY CRYSTAL

SLI NGLUFF | NSURANCE
SM TH SHARON
SQUTHERN HYDRAULI CS
ALVAH M SQUI BB CO
STEVE' S PLUMBI NG &
T & T LAW

TDSA, LLC

TREND ENTERPRI SES
TRULTT TAI WAN
UNI FI RST CORPORATI O
UNI TED PARCEL SERVI
VERI ZON W RELESS
UTI LITY TRAI LER SAL
WALKER EDDI E

VELLS FARGO FI NANC
VWELLS SUPPLY, | NC
WESTBERRY ANTHONY
DAVENPORT, PATRI CK
PUBLI C ED EMP. HEAL
CENTER FOR THE COLL
COUNCI L FOR LEADERS
DOS TERRA LIM TED L
| TI NERA DOCENTI A, L
MCKI SSI C W LLI AM
OFFI CE DEPOT

Rl CE AARON

UNI FI RST CORPORATI O
U. S. BANK NATI ONAL
ALABAVA DEPT OF REV
ALABANVA SUPERCOVPUT
CIRCLE G TY GASS |
CHAMBERS LAWN SERV
Cl RCLE PEST CONTROL
G TY OF DOTHAN - UT
COVFORT SYSTEMS USA
COOK' S PEST CONTRCL
DAVI S DEMOGRAPHI CS/
DOS TERRA LIM TED L
DOTHAN COUNTERTOP &
DOTHAN FI RE DEPARTM
TRANE

HARDW CK JACK W
HAND SUPPLY COVPANY
LEAF CAPI TAL FUNDI N
LEWS- SM TH SUPPLY
MARK DUNNI NG | NDUST
M LES OF FLOVERS
RAPTOR TECHNOLOA ES
REAVES ANGELA M

June 2020
State Feder al Loca
.00 .00 351
.00 .00 189.
.00 .00 189.
.00 .00 43.
.00 .00 150.
.00 20. 70 .
1, 343. 40 .00 .
.00 .00 151
.00 80. 00 .
.00 .00 950.
.00 .00 48.
.00 .00 23.
.00 .00 162.
.00 .00 132
.00 .00 124
322.60 341.12 5, 850
68. 78 .00
.00 .00 673.
.00 .00 72.
.00 .00 167.
.00 .00 351
.00 .00 120.
800. 00 .00 800.
.00 2,889. 00
.00 150. 00
.00 2,600. 00
.00 1, 700. 00
.00 17. 25 .
.00 4,917. 40 301
.00 500. 00
.00 8. 36
.00 1, 520. 75
.00 .00 24.
.00 .00 4,675.
.00 .00 225.
.00 .00 2,720.
45. 00 .00 .
.00 .00 10, 700.
.00 5, 049. 85 .
.00 .00 1, 063.
.00 .00 1, 295.
1, 700. 00 .00 .
.00 .00 196.
.00 .00 50.
.00 . 001, 325, 838.
.00 .00 3, 657.
.00 .00 84.
.00 .00 298.
.00 .00 1, 201
.00 .00 100.
.00 .00 400.
.00 .00 9, 605.
.00 4. 77

Pur pose

O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
LOCAL | N-DST
O PURCH SERV
LOCAL | N-DST
O PURCH SERV
OFFI CE SUPP
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
O | NSTRCT

O | NSTRCT

O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
FRGHT & SHI P
TELECOVMUN
VEHI CLE PART
O PURCH SERV
O GEN SUPP
MAI NT SUPP
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
HLTH I NS

O | NSTRCT
REQ ST FEES
NON- | N SFTWR
REQ ST FEES
LOCAL | N-DST
O | NSTRCT

O- | NSTRCT
L&B REPAI R

I NSTR EQUI P
O PURCH SERV
SCOFT _MNT AGR
MAI NT SUPP
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
ELECTRICI TY
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
O- | NSTRCT
MAI NT SUPP
MAI NT SUPP
BLD- | MPROVE
O PURCH SERV
MAI NT SUPP
EQUI P MNT AG
MAI NT SUPP
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
SOFT MNT AGR
LOCAL | N-DST



Check

240494
240495
240496
240497
240498
240499
240500
240501
240502
240503
240504
240505
240506
240507
240508
240509
240510
240511
240512
240513
240514
240515
240516
240517
240518
240519
240520
240521
240522
240523
240524
240525
240526
240527
240528
240529
240530
240531
240532
240533
240534
240535
240536
240537
240538
240539
240540
240541
240542
240543
240544
240545
240546

Dot han City School s

Check Regi ster Accountability Report

Vendor

ROTO ROOTER SEWER S
S| KES BRENDA
SPECTRACARE HEALTH
T & T LAW
TERM NI X

THOMPSON TRACTOR CO
TRl STATE FENCE CO
UNI FI RST CORPORATI O
WALKER EDDI E

VELLS FARGO FI NANCI
VENGER CORPORATI ON
WYATT SASSER CONSTR
WBD, LLC

XEROX CORPORATI ON
AUBURN UNI VERSI TY
COUNCI L FOR LEADERS
HALES ALICI A
HEARI NG ASSOCI ATES
| TI NERA DOCENTI A, L
MONEY CRYSTAL

OFFI CE DEPOT
SPECTRACARE HEALTH
SWAI N FAYE

U S POST OFFI CE
XEROX CORPORATI ON
Rl CKEY WAYNE WATFOR
AMERI CAN FI DELI'TY D
ATC GROUP SERVI CES
BRANDON LAURI E
CANON FI NANCI AL
CHAMBERS LAWN SERVI
Cl RCLE PEST CONTRCL
CITY OF DOTHAN - UT
GALLI NI JAMES REID
HAVE FUN TEACHI NG
HOUSE COF CABI NETRY
I NCARE TECHNCOLOG ES
| NDOFF, | NCORPORATE
KNI GHTCO, LLC

LEW S- SM TH SUPPLY
MCGOWAN JI MW H
OFFI CE_DEPOT

OPEN UP RESOURCES
Pl TNEY BOWNES GLOBAL
RAPTOR TECHNOLCG ES
ROTO ROOTER SEVER S
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY I N
SEAY SEAY & LI TCHFI
SLI NGLUFF | NSURANCE
T & T LAWN

UNI FI RST CORPORATI O
UNI TED RENTALS ( NOR

June 2020
State Feder al
.00 1, 610. 00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
208. 90 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
31, 403. 94 .00
22.50 .00
92. 09 .00
.00 125. 00
.00 150. 00
.00 199. 53
.00 100. 00
.00 850. 00
.00 32.14
.00 2,620. 08
.00 23, 353. 65
.00 125. 00
.00 550. 00
.00 266. 98
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
5, 040. 00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 97. 66
26, 990. 10 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 385. 00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
35.41 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00

165,

27,

Local

866.
356.
950.
765.

438.
133.
673.
455.
2,799.
931.

985.
297.
250.

839.
880.
365.
800.
745.
429.

75.

625.
486.
133.
140.
914.

135.
200.

820.
592.
900.

106.
167.

Pur pose

O PURCH SERV
STD ED SERVE
STD ED SERVE
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
VEHI CLE PART
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
O | NSTRCT

O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
REQ ST FEES
REGA ST FEES
LOCAL | N- DST
STD ED SERVE
REQ ST FEES
LOCAL | N-DST
O | NSTRCT
STD ED SERVE
REQ ST FEES
POSTAGE
LEASES

O- PURCH SERV
LEASES

O- PURCH SERV
I N- STATE
LEASES

O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
ELECTRI CI TY
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
MAI NT SUPP

I NSTR EQUI P
MAI NT SUPP
O PURCH SERV
MAI NT SUPP
O PURCH SERV
OFFI CE SUPP
TEXTBOOKS
EQUI P MNT AG
OFFI CE SUPP
O PURCH SERV
O GEN _SUPP
O- | NSTRCT
ARCHI TECT

I NS SERVI CES
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
MAI NT SUPP



Dot han City School s
Check Regi ster Accountability Report

June 2020

Check Vendor State Feder al Local Purpose
240547 U S POSTAL SERVI CE .00 .00 5, 000. 00 POSTAGE
240548 WALKER EDDI E .00 .00 1,146.00 O PURCH SERV
240549 WELLS FARGO FI NANCI .00 .00 31.26 LEASES
240550 WYATT SASSER CONSTR .00 .00 375,955.85 O PURCH SERV
240551 ZOOM VI DEO COVMUNI C 40. 00 .00 .00 SOFT MNT AGR
465389 FI RST ALABAMA BNK/ R .00 .00 .30- FICA

524190 FI RST ALABAVA BNK/ R .00 .00 .01- FICA
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